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

Detached, Guest Parking, Off Street Parking, 3 or More Car Garage

Listed By Judy Bogard-Tanigami, Alain Pinel Realtors
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Summary of Comparable Properties

1345 Miravalle Avenue,  Los Altos 94024 (South of El Monte)Sold
Beds: 4 beds Baths Full/Partial: 3|0 DOM: 9

MLS: 81141570$1,798,000

Original:

$1,798,000 09/28/2011List:

Bds,Bth:

Sqft:

Excellent Location with Endless Possibilities! Cul-de-sac location in sought-after So. Los Altos 

neighborhood, this home offers a wealth of opportunity whether enjoying the original home, 

remodeling or building new! The deep,level lot of approx .43 ac has sun-swept open space. 

Enviable location with commute routes everywhere, a world-class hospital, top Los Altos schools 

& high tech centers close.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

4, 3|0 Age: 62

2,333 Lot:

Date:

Date: 09/28/2011$1,798,000

South of El Monte (214)

10/7/2011Sold              $1,675,000 Date:18,600

Property Features

Family Room Informal Dining Area

Separate Family Room Eat in Kitchen Living Rm/Dining Rm Combo

Formal Dining Area

  - -

Pool Options Garage/Parking

Attached, 2 Car Garage

Listed By Pamela Blackman, Intero Real Estate Services

289 Quinnhill Road,  Los Altos 94024 (South of El Monte)Sold
Beds: 4 beds Baths Full/Partial: 3|1 DOM: 6

MLS: 81145382$1,798,000

Original:

$1,798,000 10/27/2011List:

Bds,Bth:

Sqft:

Gardener's Paradise! Spacious 2-level 3,721 sq ft home features a great open floor plan, HUGE 

master suite w/office, separate formal dining room, large living room w/fireplace, family rm 

w/fireplace, vaulted ceilings and wet bar. Large kitchen with breakfast bar and nook! Tranquil 

back yard garden setting with wrap around deck & sparkling pool! Excellent Los Altos Schools!

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

4, 3|1 Age: 28

3,721 Lot:

Date:

Date: 10/27/2011$1,798,000

South of El Monte (214)

11/2/2011Sold              $1,800,000 Date:14,400

Property Features

Family Room Informal Dining Area

Separate Family Room Breakfast Nook, Eat in Kitchen Separate Dining Room

Formal Dining Area

  - -

Pool Options Garage/Parking

Attached, Electric Door or Gate Opener, 2 Car Garage

Listed By David Troyer, Intero Real Estate Services
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Summary of Comparable Properties

1671 Kensington Avenue,  Los Altos 94024 (South of El Monte)Sold
Beds: 6 beds Baths Full/Partial: 4|0 DOM: 34

MLS: 81139780$1,580,000

Original:

$1,580,000 09/15/2011List:

Bds,Bth:

Sqft:

Elegant & contemporary home in an outstanding Los Altos location with great schools. Spacious 

living area on a large lot brings outdoor living indoors. Bright & cheerful with lots of natural light. 

Private backyard with a magnificent Palm Tree, Flowers, Greenery, and an inviting in-ground pool 

offers a tropical paradise right in the middle of Silicon Valley. A must see!

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

6, 4|0 Age: 65

3,907 Lot:

Date:

Date: 09/15/2011$1,580,000

South of El Monte (214)

10/19/2011Sold              $1,550,000 Date:16,867

Property Features

Family Room Informal Dining Area

Separate Family Room Breakfast Nook Separate Dining Room

Formal Dining Area

  - -

Pool Options Garage/Parking

Attached, 2 Car Garage

Listed By Eshagh Malek, Intero Real Estate Services

1560 Kensington Circle,  Los Altos 94024 (South of El Monte)Sold
Beds: 3 beds Baths Full/Partial: 2|1 DOM: 7

MLS: 81142596$1,550,000

Original:

$1,550,000 10/05/2011List:

Bds,Bth:

Sqft:

Wonderful end of cul-de-sac setting in desirable neighborhood! Single level floor plan with 2,418 

sq ft living space. Freshly painted throughout and refinished hardwood floors. Spacious living 

room with fireplace, formal dining room, great room kitchen and family room with fireplace and 

barbecue. Lovely private garden courtyard with wisteria covered terrace & lawn. Bonus room off 

back of garage!!

Property Overview Pricing / Dates
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

Light-filled family room w/ fireplace, recessed lighting & access to backyard.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

4, 2|1 Age: 72

2,726 Lot:

Date:

Date: 10/17/2011$1,495,000

South of El Monte (214)

10/26/2011Sold              $1,628,000 Date:12,312

Property Features

Family Room Informal Dining Area

Separate Family Room Breakfast Nook No Formal Dining Area

Formal Dining Area

  - -

Pool Options Garage/Parking

Detached, 2 Car Garage

Listed By Kathleen Bridgman, Alain Pinel Realtors
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Summary of Comparable Properties

1305 Garthwick Drive,  Los Altos 94024 (South of El Monte)Sold
Beds: 4 beds Baths Full/Partial: 2|0 DOM: 49

MLS: 81138697$1,398,000

Original:

$1,398,000 09/07/2011List:

Bds,Bth:

Sqft:

Big price reduction- In time for Enrollment for Oak Elementary, Blach Jr High, MT View HighThe 

Classic 4 bed /2 bath one level ranch home situated on approximately 11,600 sqft, has manicured 

grounds in the front yard, a large play structure and a rear yard for California Lifestyle. The 

finishing touch to this wonderful home is its large lot with the location for access to shopping and 

Dining -

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

4, 2|0 Age: 54

1,915 Lot:

Date:

Date: 09/07/2011$1,449,000

South of El Monte (214)

10/26/2011Sold              $1,318,000 Date:11,625

Property Features

Family Room Informal Dining Area

Separate Family Room Breakfast Room, Eat in Kitchen Separate Dining Room

Formal Dining Area

  - -

Pool Options Garage/Parking

2 Car Garage

Listed By Edward J. Graziani, Sereno Group

2077 Eugenia Way,  Los Altos 94024 (South of El Monte)Sold
Beds: 4 beds Baths Full/Partial: 2|0 DOM: 24

MLS: 81141544$1,348,000

Original:

$1,348,000 09/28/2011List:

Bds,Bth:

Sqft:

Cul-de-sac setting & lovely gardens introduce this fine home in desirable So. Los Altos. One-level 

floor plan offers a traditional design of spacious living areas complemented by a separate wing 

with 4BRs. Outside, vast grounds wrap around the home with significant areas for level lawn, 

flowers, trees and arbor-covered terrace. Possibilities for expansion and access to top Cupertino 

schools.

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

4, 2|0 Age: 49

1,666 Lot:

Date:

Date: 09/28/2011$1,348,000

South of El Monte (214)

10/22/2011Sold              $1,268,000 Date:13,775

Property Features

Family Room Informal Dining Area

Separate Family Room, Dining Area in Family Room, Family Room KitchenBreakfast Nook No Formal Dining Area

Formal Dining Area

  - -

Pool Options Garage/Parking

Attached, 2 Car Garage

Listed By Pamela Blackman, Intero Real Estate Services

12/7/2011 Presented By: David Blockhus, Phone: 650-917-4250 Page 7 of 9

**Information contained on this report is designed for accuracy but is not guaranteed**



Summary of Comparable Properties

1520 Fallen Leaf Lane,  Los Altos 94024 (South of El Monte)Sold
Beds: 3 beds Baths Full/Partial: 2|0 DOM: 7

MLS: 81142587$1,298,000

Original:

$1,298,000 10/05/2011List:

Bds,Bth:

Sqft:

Beautifully remodeled single level home including a master suite with french doors to private 

patio. Refinished oak hardwood floors throughout and wonderful chef's kitchen in brand new 

cherry colored cabinets and granite counters. Sun-swept private rear yard w/ vast expanse of 

lawn, perimeter gardens, Japanese maples, and large covered deck.  Excellent Los Altos schools 

within blocks!

Property Overview Pricing / Dates

Area:

Remarks

3, 2|0 Age: 58

1,388 Lot:

Date:

Date: 10/05/2011$1,298,000

South of El Monte (214)

10/12/2011Sold              $1,362,000 Date:10,800

Property Features

Family Room Informal Dining Area

No Family Room Breakfast Nook Living Rm/Dining Rm Combo, Dining "L"

Formal Dining Area

  - -

Pool Options Garage/Parking

Attached, Electric Door or Gate Opener, Guest Parking, 2 Car Garage, Off Street Parking

Listed By David Troyer, Intero Real Estate Services
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